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WHY SCB? COMPANY OVERVIEW
&S0 RN g Oe TS T e o Rl i el g e =l SCB Management Consulting successfully optimizes project
agencies and private sector organizations, of all sizes, management and system implementation services to help
to deliver project management services with our government leaders who want to improve operational efficiency
proprietary strategic framework to improve operational JELSESIESOTIESS GRS gd e =S R TR CleglylelvE(e]

efficiency and effectiveness deficiencies. SCB’s Project Managers with leadership experience
and consultative expertise (from Concept through

v/ SCB seasoned Project and Risk Managers are with . ) . .
SEESONE oject a > anagers are you Implementation) deliver sustainable solutions.

from conception through implementation
v' SCB Project Managers have leadership experience to

help government leaders and their teams navigate the CORE COMPETENCIES

internal dynamics and cultural sensitivities that often * Project, Program and PMO Management
derail projects Professional Development and Technical Training

Insurance, Risk & Compliance Management
Strategic Planning

NA'CS CODES Business Process Reengineering and SOPs

* 541611 Administrative and General Management | ; .
Consulting Service 3

* 524298 All Other Insurance Related Activities

* 541511 Custom Computer Programming Services

* 541612 Human Resources Consulting Services

* 541613 Marketing Consulting Services

* 541614 Process, Physical Distribution and Logistics
Consulting Services

* 541618 Other Management Consulting Services
* 541690 All Other Technical and Professional Consulting

Services
* 541990 All Other Professional, Scientific and Technical
Services y y /{'\'{{@’f‘n};}\
+ 561110 Office Administration Service : PSC =0GE
* 611430 Professional and Management Development e
Training
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Stephanie (Carter) Bagley
President and Founder
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Office: 443-598-6928 OHDOT, PA DGS, PENNDOT, RIDOT, SCDOT, TXDOT
scarter@scbmgmt.com WVDOT, VSWAM

www.scbomgmt.com Local Baltimore, Philadelphia, WMATA
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Scope of Work

541611
541611
541990
541611
541611
541611
541611
541611
611430
541611
524298
541611

524298

541990

611430
541611

541990

541611
541990

524298

541611

611430

541611
611430

541611

541611

2023
2022-2023
2019-2021
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021
2021
2021
2021-2022
2020-2025

2020-2024

2020-2021

2021

2020-2021

2019-2021

2019-2020
2019-2020

2018-2023

2017-2019

2018-2019

2017-2018

2017-2018

2016-2017

Pharmaceutical Company
Us DOT
St. Mary’s College of Maryland
Baltimore City
State of South Carolina Housing
USDA
Baltimore City

Baltimore City

Hudson County (NJ) Comm College

Baltimore City

WSSC Water

Maryland Aviation Authority (MAA)

State of Maryland
PA Veterans Homes

US DOD Ft. Detrick
State of Maryland
St. Mary’s College of Maryland
us DOT
City of Philadelphia

State of Maryland
US Department of Justice

US Department of Commerce /
FirstNet

US HHS / Federal Occupational
Health (FOH)

Export-Import Bank (EXIM)

uS DOT

Standard Op Procedures / Learning Management System
Strategic Planning Implementation Support / Exec Coaching
Customized ERP Training Materials
Transformation Management Support
Emergency Rental Assistance Program
Facilitation and Teambuilding
ARPA Grants Management
ERP Benefit Realization Assessment (Workday)
Customized Training Materials
Fleet Management Project Analysis & Management

Insurance and Risk Management
Financial Planning & Analysis (FP&A)

Property Risk Management

New ERP Business Requirements and
RFP Development

Professional Development Training
Strategic Planning and PMO Management
ERP Training Materials
Human Resources Process Standardization
Business Requirements and RFP Development
Transportation/Aviation Risk Management

Strategic Planning, Employee Engagement, SOPs and Program
Support

Workforce Planning and Professional Development Training

IDIQ—Business Process and Org Review, Human Capital
Training, Executive Coaching, Program Management
Training Program Development and Management

Policy Review, Business Process Solutions, Professional
Development Training
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Stephanie (Carter) Bagley, President and Founder
scarter@scbmgmt.com (443)598-6928 www.scbmgmt.com
Office: 2200 Broening Highway, Suite 235A Baltimore, MD 21224
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