

Your visionary partner who makes transformation E.A.S.I.E.R. EXCELLENCE . ALIGNMENT . SUSTAINABLE . INNOVATIVE . EFFICIENT&EFFECTIVE . RESULTS













CAPABILITY STATEMENT

WHY SCB?

- SCB Management Consulting partners with government agencies and private sector organizations, of all sizes, to deliver project management services with our proprietary strategic framework to improve operational efficiency and effectiveness
- SCB seasoned Project and Risk Managers are with you from conception through implementation
- SCB Project Managers have leadership experience to help government leaders and their teams navigate the internal dynamics and cultural sensitivities that often derail projects

NAICS CODES

- 541611 Administrative and General Management **Consulting Service**
- 524298 All Other Insurance Related Activities
- 541511 Custom Computer Programming Services
- 541612 Human Resources Consulting Services
- 541613 Marketing Consulting Services
- 541614 Process, Physical Distribution and Logistics **Consulting Services**
- 541618 Other Management Consulting Services
- 541690 All Other Technical and Professional Consulting Services
- 541990 All Other Professional, Scientific and Technical Services
- 561110 Office Administration Service
- 611430 Professional and Management Development **Training**

COMPANY DATA

SCB Management Solutions Inc. Stephanie (Carter) Bagley President and Founder Mobile: 215-756-2849 Office: 443-598-6928 scarter@scbmgmt.com www.scbmgmt.com

COMPANY OVERVIEW

SCB Management Consulting successfully optimizes project management and system implementation services to help government leaders who want to improve operational efficiency and effectiveness by reducing process, staffing and technological deficiencies. SCB's Project Managers with leadership experience and consultative expertise (from Concept through Implementation) deliver sustainable solutions.

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Project, Program and PMO Management
- Professional Development and Technical Training
- Insurance, Risk & Compliance Management
- Strategic Planning
- **Business Process Reengineering and SOPs**



FEATURED CLIENTS





















COMPANY CERTIFICATIONS

MBE/WBE

State

MDOT, CTDOT, DCDOT, DEDOT, FLDOT GADOT, ILDOT, MassDOT, MnDOT, NCDOT NJDOT, NCHub, OHDOT, PA DGS, PENNDOT, RIDOT, SCDOT, TXDOT

WVDOT, VSWAM

Baltimore, Philadelphia, WMATA Local



Your visionary partner who makes transformation E.A.S.I.E.R. EXCELLENCE . ALIGNMENT . SUSTAINABLE . INNOVATIVE . EFFICIENT&EFFECTIVE . RESULTS











PAST PERFORMANCE

NAICS	Performance Period	Agency	Scope of Work
541611	2023	Pharmaceutical Company	Standard Op Procedures / Learning Management System
541611	2022-2023	US DOT	Strategic Planning Implementation Support / Exec Coaching
541990	2019-2021	St. Mary's College of Maryland	Customized ERP Training Materials
541611	2021-2022	Baltimore City	Transformation Management Support
541611	2021-2022	State of South Carolina Housing	Emergency Rental Assistance Program
541611	2021-2022	USDA	Facilitation and Teambuilding
541611	2021-2022	Baltimore City	ARPA Grants Management
541611	2021	Baltimore City	ERP Benefit Realization Assessment (Workday)
611430	2021	Hudson County (NJ) Comm College	Customized Training Materials
541611	2021	Baltimore City	Fleet Management Project Analysis & Management
524298	2021-2022	WSSC Water	Insurance and Risk Management
541611	2020-2025	Maryland Aviation Authority (MAA)	Financial Planning & Analysis (FP&A)
524298	2020-2024	State of Maryland	Property Risk Management
541990	2020-2021	PA Veterans Homes	New ERP Business Requirements and RFP Development
611430	2021	US DOD Ft. Detrick	Professional Development Training
541611	2020-2021	State of Maryland	Strategic Planning and PMO Management
541990	2019-2021	St. Mary's College of Maryland	ERP Training Materials
541611	2019-2020	US DOT	Human Resources Process Standardization
541990	2019-2020	City of Philadelphia	Business Requirements and RFP Development
524298	2018-2023	State of Maryland	Transportation/Aviation Risk Management
541611	2017-2019	US Department of Justice	Strategic Planning, Employee Engagement, SOPs and Program Support
611430	2018-2019	US Department of Commerce / FirstNet	Workforce Planning and Professional Development Training
541611 611430	2017-2018	US HHS / Federal Occupational Health (FOH)	IDIQ—Business Process and Org Review, Human Capital Training, Executive Coaching, Program Management
541611	2017-2018	Export-Import Bank (EXIM)	Training Program Development and Management
541611	2016-2017	US DOT	Policy Review, Business Process Solutions, Professional Development Training